RESULTATS

ATHLETISME OUTDOOR
B I
VEBNINE 66 MERCREDI 9 OCTOBRE 2013

STADE DE MIGNE-AUXANCES

BENJAMINES = 114 classées

Clt NOM PRENOM ETABLISSEMENT Catégorie nb de points
1 BONNAUDEAU LUANA | DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES BF 72
2 FRADET OCEANE GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU BF 70
3 METAIS ROMANE CAMILLE GUERIN VOUNEUIL BF 67
4 PROUST ILLONA FRANCE BLOCH SERAZIN POITIERS BF 59
4 MENARD AURIANE JEAN MOULIN POITIERS BF 59
4 KRUSE MELANIE RENE CASSIN ISLE JOURDAIN BF 59
7 REINER MANOLY GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU BF 58
7 SOREL NINON JOLIOT CURIE VIVONNE BF 58
7 LAURENTIN MATHILDE GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU BF 58

10 AGUILLON GLADYS GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU BF 57
11 BOULIN GAELLE JEANNE D'ARC CIVRAY BF 55
12 BRINES CUCARELLA  JADE JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE BF 54
12 DOBSON SARAH JEANNE D'ARC CIVRAY BF 54
14 MARTINAT REJANE FRANCOIS RABELAIS POITIERS BF 53
14 SIMON ETHEI JEAN MONNET LUSIGNAN BF 53
16 MENNETEAU ROSE FRANCE BLOCH SERAZIN POITIERS BF 52
16 ANASTASI MAELLE CAMILLE CLAUDEL CIVRAY BF 52
16 CEQLIA CHLOE JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE BF 52
16 CABRERA LEA JARDIN DES PLANTES POITIERS BF 52
20 MILLET LAURA FRANCE BLOCH SERAZIN POITIERS BF 51
21 MUZARD MATHILDE FRANCE BLOCH SERAZIN POITIERS BF 50
21 MAILLARD ALICIA LA PROVIDENCE POITIERS BF 50
21 BEECKMAN AMELY JOLIOT CURIE VIVONNE BF 50
24 POUPEAU MAWA | DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES BF 49
24 TAILLANDIER LUCIE FRANCE BLOCH SERAZIN POITIERS BF 49
24 PUPUY JULIA JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE BF 49
27 LOIZEAU ORIANE LA PROVIDENCE POITIERS BF 48
27 FRADIA MANON JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE BF 48
29 GARCIA EVA FRANCE BLOCH SERAZIN POITIERS BF 47
30 MONIZ LOLA GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU BF 46
30 RATHIER JEANNE ST MARTIAL MONTMORILLON BF 46
30 ROUX LUCIE JEAN MONNET LUSIGNAN BF 46
33 CLERC SEGOLENE LA PROVIDENCE POITIERS BF 45
33 CATTAREL ANNA RENE CASSIN ISLE JOURDAIN BF 45
35 SMITH ANNE LA PROVIDENCE POITIERS BF 44
35 SMITH EMILY LA PROVIDENCE POITIERS BF 44
35 CHERRIER INES ST MARTIAL MONTMORILLON BF 44
35 BLOT ANNA JARDIN DES PLANTES POITIERS BF 44
39 JEULIN FATIME | DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES BF 43
39 LALANGE ANOUK RONSARD POITIERS BF 43
39 SAUVESTRE ANOUCK JARDIN DES PLANTES POITIERS BF 43
42 BENEZRA JEANNE FRANCOIS RABELAIS POITIERS BF 42
42 GAMDIER LENA | DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES BF 42
44 LABBE PAULINE FRANCOIS RABELAIS POITIERS BF 41
44 REDELILILH SALOME GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU BF 41

46 DJEBIR KENZA FRANCE BLOCH SERAZIN POITIERS BF 40



46 CASTELLE
46 FRADET

46 EPINOUX

46 PRADES

51 MIGEOT

51 HERAULT
51 LACROIX

51 BEGUIER
55 COUTANT
55 PAGNOUX
57 SALVERT
58 SMITH

58 TOUSSAINT
58 PERRIN

58 CEJUILLEMOT
58 SPENETTE
58 MITAULT

58 MICHOT

58 TALBOT

58 CASTELAIN
58 MORTREUIL
68 CAILLIERT
68 GUILLON

70 PROUST

70 MORILLON
70 GRIMAUD
73 PARNEAUDEAU
73 DA SILVA

73 DA SILVA

73 ARNAULT
77 BERNARD
77 ROYER

79 FRETIER

79 SOUCHE

79 KOLPAK

82 MOTEAU

82 PETIT

82 BORDON

82 GUICHARD
82 JULIEN

82 CARRE

82 BIMBAUD
82 BONNET

82 CAYOT

91 BAROT

91 BOUTAUDON
91 BORDES

91

95 LAVIALLE
95 ORGERET
95 MAROLLEAU
95 CHOPIN

95 GAFFIN

95 FOISNON

95 MAHOU

102 OULDALADA
103 CHAUMET
103 BOUET

103 GRANFO MARTIN

LAURA
LOLA
JADE
ELISA
MATIE
PALOMA
EMMA
AXELLE
MARGES
MADDIE
ANNE
LAURA
LENA
NOAME
CLEMENCE
KESSY
MAEVA
ROSALIE
TILOU
LOUISE
JULIETTE
FLORIANE
HELOISE
CORALIE
VICTOIRE
MELISSA
GLWADYS
CLEMENCE
CHLOE
ANNA
AUDE
LEILA
CLOE
JADE
YENI
JESSICA
MARY
TIPHAINE
ELAVIE
LILOU
CAMILLE
EMILY
CHARLOTTE
ELLENE
CAMILLE
PAULINE
CYNTHIA
ROXANE

FLAVIE
LILOU
LAURE
JEANNE
AMELIE
MEI-LI
OCEANE
LOUISE
AGATHE
MAELLA

ST MARTIAL MONTMORILLON
JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE

ANDRE BROUILLET COUHE

JEAN MOULIN POITIERS

LA PROVIDENCE POITIERS

| DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES
JEAN JAURES GENCAY

T RENAUDOT ST BENOIT

ANDRE BROUILLET COUHE
BELLEVUE DANGE ST ROMAIN
FRANCE BLOCH SERAZIN POITIERS
LA PROVIDENCE POITIERS

JEAN MONNET LUSIGNAN

JEAN MOULIN POITIERS

LOUISE MICHEL LUSSAC LES CHATEAUX
JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE
GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU

ST MARTIAL MONTMORILLON
JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE

JEAN JAURES GENCAY

JEAN MOULIN MONTMORILLLON
CAMILLE CLAUDEL CIVRAY
JARDIN DES PLANTES POITIERS

| DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES
JEANNE D'ARC CIVRAY

JEANNE D'ARC CIVRAY

FRANCE BLOCH SERAZIN POITIERS
BELLEVUE DANGE ST ROMAIN
BELLEVUE DANGE ST ROMAIN
JARDIN DES PLANTES POITIERS
JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE
FRANCOIS RABELAIS POITIERS
ANDRE BROUILLET COUHE

JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE
FRANCOIS RABELAIS POITIERS

| DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES
ARTHUR RIMBAULT LATILLE

JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE

JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE
JOLIOT CURIE VIVONNE

JEAN MACE CHATELLERAULT
JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE

JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE

T RENAUDOT ST BENOIT

| DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES
RENE CASSIN ISLE JOURDAIN
JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE
JEANNE D'ARC CIVRAY

| DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES
GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU
JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE
ARSENE LAMBERT LENCLOITRE
JEANNE D'ARC CIVRAY

CAMILLE GUERIN VOUNEUIL
JOLIOT CURIE VIVONNE

| DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES
BELLEVUE DANGE ST ROMAIN
JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE
JEANNE D'ARC CIVRAY

BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF

40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
26
26
26



103 NEVEUX

103 DERUMIER
108 COUTON

108 BOUVREAU
108 BOUMEDIME
108 CANA

108 DAUGE

113 CRUZ - FURTUMATO
113 DEMELLIER
113 PANADOT

113 DONK

117 GILBERT

117 CHARPENTIER
117 BRENUCHOT
117 VERGES

117 BRANGER

122 TURQUOIS
122 JOUHET

124 MARGAY

124 FOUILLEUL
126 FOURRE

126 MARQUES DIAS
126 VOISIN

126 POURCEL

126 QUERAUX

131 LIROT

132 BONNET

132 MONDON

132 BENOSTI

135 GUERPILLON
135 AFONSO

137 FOLLOT ESSONGUE
138 GUILLAUME
138 BABIN

140 COLIN

140 PENOT

MINIMES = 105 classées

Clt NOM

1 BROSSETTE
2 BEAUDOUIN
3 PULOCH

4 GOZE

5 GOIDET

6 GALLET

6 JAULIN

8 DROUINEAY
9 FIE
10 BRETIN
11 GRANGER
11 BON
13 MARK
14 DUCHER
14 THEVENIN
16 BIDAUD
16 DECRA
16 GREGOIRE
16 GREGOIRE
16 MATIP

HEIDI
MATHILDE
KASSANDRA
ANAIS
ELSA
ELISA
CAMILLE
SAMANTHA
NEIS
MARGOT
KIRA
CAROLE
MYLENE
ADELE
MANON
CELIA
NOLWENN
DARLEN
LEA
CLAIRE
MILERA
CLAUDIA
SARAH
FLAVIA
MARILOU
LUCIE
CAMILLE
JUSTINE
NOEMIE
LORINE
ALEXANDRA
OCEANE
TIFANIE
ANAELLE
EVA
MELISSA

PRENOM
BENITA
NOEMIE
NEA

MINA
MELISSA
DIANE
ADELE
MANON
ROXANE
CLARA
CHARLOTTE
MARIANNE
ELONA
MARION
HANNAH
JENNIFER
ALYSSA
PALOMA
PALOMA

JEANNE D'ARC CIVRAY

JOLIOT CURIE VIVONNE

| DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES
JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE
JOLIOT CURIE VIVONNE

ANDRE BROUILLET COUHE

JEAN MONNET LUSIGNAN
CHAVAGNE LOUDUN

ANDRE BROUILLET COUHE

JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE
JEANNE D'ARC CIVRAY

| DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES
GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU
JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE
FRANCOIS RABELAIS POITIERS
JEAN MONNET LUSIGNAN

| DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES
LEON HUET LA ROCHE POSAY
JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE
JARDIN DES PLANTES POITIERS
ARTHUR RIMBAULT LATILLE

JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE

JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE

JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE
JEANNE D'ARC CIVRAY

GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU

| DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES
JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE
JOLIOT CURIE VIVONNE

JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE
JEANNE D'ARC CIVRAY

LA PROVIDENCE POITIERS

JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE

JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE

| DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES
JEAN ROSTAND NEUVILLE

ETABLISSEMENT

JEANNE D'ARC CIVRAY

LOUISE MICHEL LUSSAC LES CHATEAUX
T. RENAUDOT ST BENOIT

LA PROVIDENCE POITIERS

CAMILLE GUERIN VOUNEUIL

LA PROVIDENCE POITIERS

T. RENAUDOT ST BENOIT

ANDRE BROUILLET COUHE

JEAN MACE CHATELLERAULT

| DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES

LA PROVIDENCE POITIERS

JEAN MACE CHATELLERAULT

HENRI IV POITIERS

ARTHUR RIMBAUD LATILLE

JARDIN DES PLANTES POITIERS

ST MARTIAL MONTMORILLON

LOUISE MICHEL LUSSAC LES CHATEAUX
RENE CASSIN ISLE JOURDAIN

JEAN JAURES GENCAY

MARIE - HONOREE JEAN MOULIN POITIERS

BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF
BF

Catégorie
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
18
18
18
17
17
16
15
15
14
14

nb de points
64
59
51
48
47
46
46
45
43
42
40
40
39
38
38
37
37
37
37
37



21 GILBERT
21 RANCHE
21 ROY

24 THIBAULT
25 LECOEUR
25 DIABY

25 PELTREAU
28 ROLLAND
28 JOUHANNEAU
28 TRICHET
28

28 GRAILLOT
33 VIAMONTE
33 BANNERO
35 COURAULT
35 NIQUET

35 NIQUET

35 HUGAULT
39 COUSIN

39 BERTAND
39 BEAUCHESNE
42 ALARON
42 MORILLON
44 GAULTIER
44 BERGEON
44 GODET

44 JOUSSEAUME
48 MANCEAU
48 HUMBERT
48 PIERRE

48 DIAGNE

52 GAUTHIER
52 NAETS

52 FLEURY

52 MORIS

52 ANDRIAMALALA
52 LAYET

52 NAU

52 RIVIERE
60 GOUA

60 LAURIN

60 LAVOTTE
60 GAZEAN
64 RAT

65 JOUBERT

65 MIGEON

67 RODIER

67 SAMOYEAU
69 KARA

69 TRILLAUD
69 WOHLSHLEGEL
69 ADANI

73 FONTELLES
73 PINAUD

73 FRUIGER
76 LILOT

76 JOLY

76 HAMARD
76 BREYTON
80 BRUNEAU
80 AUGEREAU

NADIA
LAURA
CAMILLE
NOREEN
ROMANE
N'NABINTOU
JUDENA
CECILE
MARIE
MELODY
MARIAM
LEA
CHLOE
MARIE
CLARA
MARICE
CAMILLE
LEA
EMILIE
MARGAUX
LENA
OPHELIE
BERANGERE
CLEMENCE
ELOISE
ADELINE
MARIELLE
MARILOU
ALICE
TIFFANY
RAMA
MAEVA
MATHILDE
ELSA
BETH
KHEZIA
ELEA
EMMA
CAROLINE
LUCIA
EMMA
MANON
LEA
LAURY
CAROLINE

CHERINE
MARIE FLORE
LUCIE
FELICIA
MAELI
MARGAUX
MARIE SARA
PLUMA
AMELIE

LEA

EVE

XENIA
PASCALINE
WENDY
MORGANE
MARIE

| DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES
GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU
JEAN MOULIN POITIERS
BELLEVUE DANGE ST ROMAIN
GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU
JEAN MOULIN POITIERS

ANDRE BROUILLET COUHE

| DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES
RENE CASSIN ISLE JOURDAIN
LOUISE MICHEL LUSSAC LES CHATEAUX
JARDIN DES PLANTES POITIERS
JEAN MOULIN POITIERS

FRANCE BLOCH SERAZIN POITIERS
JARDIN DES PLANTES POITIERS
LOUISE MICHEL LUSSAC LES CHATEAUX
JEAN JAURES GENCAY

JEAN JAURES GENCAY

JEAN JAURES GENCAY

JEAN MACE CHATELLERAULT

| DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES
JEAN MOULIN POITIERS
GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU
JEANNE D'ARC CIVRAY

GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU
JOLIOT CURIE VIVONNE

JOLIOT CURIE VIVONNE

HENRI IV POITIERS

| DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES
LA PROVIDENCE POITIERS

RENE CASSIN ISLE JOURDAIN
FRANCOIS RABELAIS POITIERS
GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU
JEAN JAURES GENCAY

GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU
JOLIOT CURIE VIVONNE

JARDIN DES PLANTES POITIERS
GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU
JEAN MOULIN POITIERS

JEAN MOULIN POITIERS

LA PROVIDENCE POITIERS
BELLEVUE DANGE ST ROMAIN
BELLEVUE DANGE ST ROMAIN
JOLIOT CURIE VIVONNE

JARDIN DES PLANTES POITIERS
JEAN MOULIN POITIERS

JEAN MOULIN MONTMORILLON

LOUISE MICHEL LUSSAC LES CHATEAUX
GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU

LA PROVIDENCE POITIERS

RENE CASSIN ISLE JOURDAIN

JARDIN DES PLANTES POITIERS

JEAN MOULIN POITIERS

BELLEVUE DANGE ST ROMAIN

RENE CASSIN ISLE JOURDAIN

JEAN MOULIN MONTMORILLON
DESCARTE CHATELLERAULT

JEAN MACE CHATELLERAULT

LOUISE MICHEL LUSSAC LES CHATEAUX
JEAN JAURES GENCAY

JEAN JAURES GENCAY

CAMILLE CLAUDEL CIVRAY

MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF
MF

36
36
36
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18



80 GABET JADE JOLIOT CURIE VIVONNE MF 18

83 BAILLARGEAUX PAULINE FRANCOIS RABELAIS POITIERS MF 17
84 NGOULOU FELFI LA PROVIDENCE POITIERS MF 16
84 BOUQUET CAROLINE JEAN MOULIN POITIERS MF 16
86 ALMEIDA MATHILDE DESCARTE CHATELLERAULT MF 15
86 CHIRON CAMILLE | DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES MF 15
86 CASTELLE MARIE ST MARTIAL MONTMORILLON MF 15
86 CHARTIER LOUISE GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU MF 15
86 JOUBERT EMMY ST MARTIN COUHE MF 15
86 MARTIN CHARLOTTE JEAN MOULIN POITIERS MF 15
92 PAUVERT LAURA | DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES MF 12
92 ROLLAND OCEANE GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU MF 12
94 GASPA LISA LA PROVIDENCE POITIERS MF 11
94 SERVANT EMMA GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU MF 11
96 DEGUIL ADELAIDE | DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES MF 10
96 LEPAGE CHLOE ARSENE LAMBERT LENCLOITRE MF 10
98 PEIAT REBECCA JOLIOT CURIE VIVONNE MF 9
99 MERAULT ANNE | DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES MF 8
99 BOURDIER LENA GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU MF 8
99 PUISAIS JULIETTE JEAN MOULIN POITIERS MF 8
102 FLATREAUD GAELLE ST MARTIN COUHE MF 7
103 GARANGER CAMILLE GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU MF 3
103 BOUX OCEANE GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU MF 3

CADETTE =1 classée
Cit NOM PRENOM ETABLISSEMENT Catégorie nb de points
1 BERNARD CORALIE | DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES CF 30



Clt

Clt

NOM
1 PROUST

2 ROYER

3 MILLET
3 AGUILLON
5 SMITH

6 SALVERT
7 CLERC
7 ARNAULT
7 BONNAUDEAU
7 FRADET
7 LAURENTIN
7 MITAULT
7 METAIS
14 BOULIN
15 MENNETEAU
15 TAILLANDIER
17 SMITH
18 SMITH
19 OULDALADA
19 QUERAUX
21 MORILLON
21 GAFFIN
23

24 GRANFO MARTIN

24 DONK
24 GRIMAUD

NOM

1 GRANGER
1 COURAULT
3 ROY

4 RIVIERE

5 RODIER

6 TRICHET

7 JOUSSEAUME
7 MARCK

7 HAMARD

7 MIGEON
11 BIDAUD
11 FRUIGER
13 BON
13 LEPAGE

1000 METRES BENJAMINES

PRENOM
lllona

LEILA

Laura
GLADYS
Anne

Anne
Segolene
ANNA
LUANA
OCEANE
MATHILDE
MAEVA
ROMANE
GAELLE
Rose
Lucie
Laura
Emily
Océane
MARILOU
VICTOIRE
JEANNE CONSTANCE
ROXANE
MAELLA
KIRA
MELISSA

ETABLISSEMENT
| DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES

FRANCOIS RABELAIS POITIERS

FRANCE BLOCH SERAZIN POITIERS
GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU
LA PROVIDENCE POITIERS

FRANCE BLOCH SERAZIN POITIERS
LA PROVIDENCE POITIERS

JARDIN DES PLANTES POITIERS

| DE RAZILLY ST JEAN DE SAUVES
GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU
GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU
GEORGES DAVID MIREBEAU
CAMILLLE GUERIN VOUNEUIL
JEANNE D'ARC CIVRAY

FRANCE BLOCH SERAZIN POITIERS
FRANCE BLOCH SERAZIN POITIERS
LA PROVIDENCE POITIERS

LA PROVIDENCE POITIERS

ST JEAN DE SAUVES

JEANNE D'ARC CIVRAY

JEANNE D'ARC CIVRAY

JEANNE D'ARC CIVRAY

JEANNE D'ARC CIVRAY

JEANNE D'ARC CIVRAY

JEANNE D'ARC CIVRAY

JEANNE D'ARC CIVRAY

1000 METRES MINIMES FILLES

PRENOM
CHARLOTTE
CLARA
CAMILLE
CAROLINE
MARIE FLORE
MELODY
MARIELLE
ELONA
PASCALINE
CHERINE
JENNIFER
LEA
MARIANNE
CHLOE

ETABLISSEMENT
LA PROVIDENCE POITIERS

LOUISE MICHEL LUSSAC LES CHATEAUX

JEAN MOULIN POITIERS
JEAN MOULIN POITIERS

LOUISE MICHEL LUSSAC LES CHATEAUX
LOUISE MICHEL LUSSAC LES CHATEAUX

HENRI IV POITIERS
HENRI IV POITIERS

LOUISE MICHEL LUSSAC LES CHATEAUX

JEAN MOULIN MONTMORILLON
ST MARTIAL MONTMORILLON
JEAN MOULIN MONTMORILLON
JEAN MACE CHATELLERAULT
ARSENE LAMBERT LENCLOITRE

NB DE POINTS
21

17

15
15
14

13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
10

I S R NS, B S, B e R

NB DE POINTS
22
22
19
17
15
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
1
1



